2016 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
06/04-07/06/2016
06/04-07/06/2016
Jun-16
05/26-06/28/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/16-06/15/2016
05/13-06/14/2016
05/16-06/14/2016
05/16-06/14/2016
Jun-16

Jun-16
06/20-07/21/2016

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Fire Station
Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba

Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
21
0
Unavailable
246
19500
2846
9700
17700
370
365
104
20600
7991
634
383
135
17300
0
594

Cost
54.74
42.28
12.14
67.89
74.70

324.12
39.55

1,751.58
20.00
50.72
21.97
78.67

891.11
80.37
47.51
10.00

179.92
11.00
96.12
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